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Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
08/02/2025 - 10:52 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 30.80 550 Q
2. STIPIC, Sara 12 Spartak Subotica 32.97 449 Q
3. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 33.91 412 Q
4. CISAR, Adel 11 Spartak Prozivka 35.71 353 Q
5. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 36.45 332 Q
6. FEKETE, Hajnal 14 Startna Kocka Senta 36.93 319 Q
7. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 Spartak Subotica 37.20 312 R
8. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 37.84 297 R
9. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 38.20 288

10. HOLI, Virag 13 Startna Kocka Senta 38.47 282
11. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 38.58 280
12. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 Spartak Subotica 38.70 277
13. MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 Spartak Subotica 38.81 275
14. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 39.08 269
15. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 39.39 263
16. RADJENOVIĆ, Nadja 12 Polet Sombor 40.16 248
17. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 Spartak Subotica 40.72 238
18. KANIŽAI, Ana 10 Spartak Prozivka 40.83 236
19. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 40.99 233
20. SISLJAGIC, Tea 12 Polet Sombor 42.88 204
21. KAMRAS, Ana 13 Startna Kocka Senta 42.90 203
22. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 42.96 203
23. RKMAN, Jana 12 Polet Sombor 43.34 197
24. SOOS, Fanni 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 44.31 185
25. ILIC, Milana 13 Polet Sombor 44.51 182
26. CALIC, Tijana 13 Polet Sombor 44.65 180
27. BACHESZ, Bodza 13 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 45.80 167
28. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 47.04 154
29. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 48.13 144
30. UNYI, Zsofia 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 48.48 141
31. MENDJAN, Klara 14 Polet Sombor 49.69 131
32. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 51.20 119
33. ATANACKOVIĆ, Teodora 14 Spartak Prozivka 51.93 114
34. VECERINOVIC, Emilija 14 Polet Sombor 53.38 105
35. HIRMAN, Katarina 13 Proleter 56.22 90
36. VIDOVIC, Lena 14 Polet Sombor 59.71 75
37. SLADOJEVIC, Milana 11 PK Arena 2015 1:01.73 68

13 - 14 godina

1. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 30.80 550 Q
2. STIPIC, Sara 12 Spartak Subotica 32.97 449 Q
3. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 33.91 412 Q
4. CISAR, Adel 11 Spartak Prozivka 35.71 353 Q
5. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 36.45 332 Q
6. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 Spartak Subotica 37.20 312 R
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 Spartak Subotica 38.81 275
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Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 6, Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. RADJENOVIĆ, Nadja 12 Polet Sombor 40.16 248
9. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 Spartak Subotica 40.72 238

10. SISLJAGIC, Tea 12 Polet Sombor 42.88 204
11. RKMAN, Jana 12 Polet Sombor 43.34 197
12. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 48.13 144
13. SLADOJEVIC, Milana 11 PK Arena 2015 1:01.73 68

11 - 12 godina

1. FEKETE, Hajnal 14 Startna Kocka Senta 36.93 319 Q
2. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 37.84 297 R
3. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 38.20 288
4. HOLI, Virag 13 Startna Kocka Senta 38.47 282
5. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 Spartak Subotica 38.70 277
6. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 39.08 269
7. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 39.39 263
8. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 40.99 233
9. KAMRAS, Ana 13 Startna Kocka Senta 42.90 203

10. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 42.96 203
11. SOOS, Fanni 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 44.31 185
12. ILIC, Milana 13 Polet Sombor 44.51 182
13. CALIC, Tijana 13 Polet Sombor 44.65 180
14. BACHESZ, Bodza 13 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 45.80 167
15. UNYI, Zsofia 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 48.48 141
16. MENDJAN, Klara 14 Polet Sombor 49.69 131
17. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 51.20 119
18. ATANACKOVIĆ, Teodora 14 Spartak Prozivka 51.93 114
19. VECERINOVIC, Emilija 14 Polet Sombor 53.38 105
20. HIRMAN, Katarina 13 Proleter 56.22 90
21. VIDOVIC, Lena 14 Polet Sombor 59.71 75


